
     go first and begin pre-game warmups 10 minutes prior to start of game.

4) All games that are rained out will be made up on the following Tuesday or Friday.

5) Please refer to the following information sources for status of game rainouts.

www.opelikadixieyouth.com

Teams and Sponsors

Red Sox: Allen Orthodontics Rays: Victory Designs

Astros: Dick's Sporting Goods Dodgers: J. Smith Lanier

Mariners: Glynn Smith Chevrolet Angels: Jeffcoat-Trant Funeral Home

Monday March 28 Thursday April 21

7:15 PM Field #1 Mariners vs Astros 7:15 PM Field #1 Dodgers vs Mariners

7:15 PM Field #2 Angels vs Rays 7:15 PM Field #2 Red Sox vs Angels

7:15 PM Field #3 Red Sox vs Dodgers 7:15 PM Field #4 Astros vs Rays

Thursday March 31 Monday April 25

7:15 PM Field #2 Rays vs Mariners 7:15 PM Field #2 Dodgers vs Astros

7:15 PM Field #3 Dodgers vs Angels 7:15 PM Field #3 Mariners vs Angels

7:15 PM Field #4 Astros vs Red Sox 7:15 PM Field #4 Red Sox vs Rays

Saturday April 2 Thursday April 28

10:00 AM Field #2 Dodgers vs Rays 7:15 PM Field #1 Mariners vs Astros

10:00 AM Field #3 Astros vs Angels 7:15 PM Field #2 Angels vs Rays 

10:00 AM Field #4 Red Sox vs Mariners 7:15 PM Field #3 Red Sox vs Dodgers

Monday April 4 Monday May 2

7:15 PM Field #1 Mariners vs Dodgers 7:15 PM Field #2 Rays vs Mariners 

7:15 PM Field #2 Angels vs Red Sox 7:15 PM Field #3 Dodgers vs Angels

7:15 PM Field #3 Rays vs Astros 7:15 PM Field #4 Astros vs Red Sox

Thursday April 7 Thursday May 5

7:15 PM Field #2 Astros vs Dodgers 7:15 PM Field #1 Dodgers vs Rays

7:15 PM Field #3 Angels vs Mariners 7:15 PM Field #3 Astros vs Angels

7:15 PM Field #4 Rays vs Red Sox 7:15 PM Field #4 Red Sox vs Mariners

Monday April 11 Monday May 9

7:15 PM Field #1 Astros vs Mariners 7:15 PM Field #2 Mariners vs Dodgers

7:15 PM Field #2 Rays vs Angels 7:15 PM Field #3 Angels vs Red Sox

7:15 PM Field #3 Dodgers vs Red Sox 7:15 PM Field #4 Rays vs Astros

Thursday April 14 Thursday May 12

7:15 PM Field #2 Mariners vs Rays 7:15 PM Field #2 Astros vs Dodgers

7:15 PM Field #3 Angels vs Dodgers 7:15 PM Field #3 Angels vs Mariners

7:15 PM Field #4 Red Sox vs Astros 7:15 PM Field #4 Rays vs Red Sox

Monday April 18

7:15 PM Field #1 Rays vs Dodgers

7:15 PM Field #3 Angels vs Astros

7:15 PM Field #4 Mariners vs Red Sox

*************************SEASON ENDING TOURNAMENT***********************************

Monday May 16

7:15 PM Field #2 1 vs 6

7:15 PM Field #3 3 vs 4

7:15 PM Field #4 2 vs 5

Thursday May 19

5:45 PM Field #4

2 lowest 

seeded 

teams 

remaining 

play

7:15 PM Field #4

winner of 

5:45 vs 

highest 

seed 

winner 

from 5/16 

game

3) Each team will have 5 minutes for pre-game warmup.  The Visiting team will

1) Minors games will be played on Fields 1, 2, 3 and 4

2) Home team is listed last and will occupy the first base dugout

2016 OPELIKA DIXIE YOUTH

MINOR LEAGUE GAME SCHEDULE

http://www.opelikadixieyouth.org/

